BT7671-200-SAM32
The BT7671-200-SAM32 is a purpose-designed ceiling mount for the Samsung
32" E-Paper EMDX display. Its sleek, secure design makes it ideal for retail
environments, wayfinding applications, and other public spaces. The mount
features a combined port and battery compartment cover with an integrated
power bank cradle, allowing the power bank to remain neatly concealed
behind the display while charging. For enhanced security, the cover can be
configured to restrict access to the ports only, or to both the ports and battery
compartment, helping to prevent tampering in public areas. Quick to install,
the BT7671-200-SAM32 offers a clean, secure, and professional mounting
solution for Samsung E-Paper displays.
SPECIFICATIONS
Designed for use with Samsung 32" E-Paper EMDX
Screen Drop (centre of display) 1950mm
Tilt 10° upward / 10° downward
Ceiling plate diameter Ø128mm
Max dimensions for power bank W: 150mm H: 150mm D: 23mm
Colour White
	� Easy tilt adjustment with precision micro-adjustment
	� Mounts displays in a portrait or landscape orientation
	� Integrated power bank cradle allows discreet battery installation
behind the display
	� An additional mount (BT7611) can be added to create a
back-to-back installation
	� Service position provides easy access to the rear of the display for
maintenance
	� Lockable at 0° or set to the desired tilt angle
	� Cover can be fitted to restrict access to buttons and ports, preventing
display tampering
	� Internal Cable management through the centre of the pole
	� Simple hook-on installation enables fast and straightforward assembly
	� 100% plastic free packaging
FEATURES
CEILING MOUNT WITH TILT - 2M
FOR SAMSUNG 32" E-PAPER
TILT PLASTIC FREE
PACKAGING
10°
10°
Official Mounting Partner for
E-Paper
23
06
m
m
90
.8
in
Pr
od
uc
t H
ei
gh
t P
or
tra
it
420mm 16.5in
Product Width
portrait
19
50
m
m
76
.8
in
C
ei
lin
g
to
 C
en
tre
 o
f D
is
pl
ay
 10deg
17
6m
m
6.
9i
n
24
0m
m
9.
5i
n
M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 D
ep
th
15
76
m
m
62
.1
in
To
p
of
 D
is
pl
ay
 to
 c
ei
lin
g
Po
rtr
ai
t
Maximum recommended
power bank size:
150x150x23mm
[5.90x5.90x0.90in]
Remove to access
battery compartment
Remove to access display's ports
65mm 2.6in
9mm 0.3in
9mm 0.3in
Ceiling plate slot/ hole size
130mm 5.1in
724mm 28.5in
Max Product Width
Landscape
21
57
m
m
84
.9
in
M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t L
an
ds
ca
pe
17
42
m
m
68
.6
in
To
p
of
 D
is
pl
ay
 to
 C
ei
lin
g
La
nd
sc
ap
e
23
06
m
m
90
.8
in
Pr
od
uc
t H
ei
gh
t P
or
tra
it
420mm 16.5in
Product Width
portrait
19
50
m
m
76
.8
in
C
ei
lin
g
to
 C
en
tre
 o
f D
is
pl
ay
 10deg
17
6m
m
6.
9i
n
24
0m
m
9.
5i
n
M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 D
ep
th
15
76
m
m
62
.1
in
To
p
of
 D
is
pl
ay
 to
 c
ei
lin
g
Po
rtr
ai
t
Maximum recommended
power bank size:
150x150x23mm
[5.90x5.90x0.90in]
Remove to access
battery compartment
Remove to access display's ports
65mm 2.6in
9mm 0.3in
9mm 0.3in
Ceiling plate slot/ hole size
130mm 5.1in
724mm 28.5in
Max Product Width
Landscape
21
57
m
m
84
.9
in
M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t L
an
ds
ca
pe
17
42
m
m
68
.6
in
To
p
of
 D
is
pl
ay
 to
 C
ei
lin
g
La
nd
sc
ap
e
SS
-V
1-
BT
76
71
-2
00
-S
AM
32
-3
00
62
6 RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
White BT7671-200-SAM32/W 5019318311130
©
 2
02
6
B-
Te
ch
 A
V
M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
in
 th
is
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t r
efl
ec
ts
 th
e
cu
rre
nt
 te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
t t
he
 ti
m
e
of
 p
rin
t.
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l o
r p
hy
sic
al
 sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
 T
he
 B
-T
ec
h
na
m
e
an
d
th
e
B-
Te
ch
 lo
go
 a
re
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
A
ll
ot
he
r b
ra
nd
s
an
d
pr
od
uc
ts
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
sp
ec
tiv
e
ow
ne
rs
. A
ll
B-
Te
ch
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
ex
cl
us
iv
e
pr
op
er
ty
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
B-
Te
ch
 a
cc
ep
t n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r l
os
s o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y
im
pr
op
er
 in
st
al
la
tio
n
or
 m
ou
nt
in
g
on
 u
ns
ta
bl
e
st
ru
ct
ur
es
. A
ny
 re
pr
od
uc
tio
n
or
 re
tr
an
sm
iss
io
n
or
 re
pu
bl
ic
at
io
n
of
 a
ny
 p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t i
s s
tr
ic
tly
 p
ro
hi
bi
te
d,
 u
nl
es
s p
rio
r w
rit
te
n
pe
rm
iss
io
n
ha
s b
ee
n
gr
an
te
d
by
 B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d
E&
O
E.
PRODUCT CODE NAME DESCRIPTION
BT7671-100-SAM32 Ceiling Mount with Tilt - 1M For Samsung 32" EMDX E-Paper Display
BT7671-AD-SAM32 Ceiling Mount with Tilt For Samsung 32" EMDX E-Paper Display
BT7611-SAM32 Wall Mount with Tilt For Samsung 32" EMDX E-Paper Display
BT7612-SAM32 Floor Stand with Tilt For Samsung 32" EMDX E-Paper Display
BT7671-200-SAM32
SIDE VIEW - TILT
PORTRAIT ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG 32" E-PAPER
FRONT VIEW
PORTRAIT ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG 32" E-PAPER
REAR VIEW
WITH SAMSUNG 32" E-PAPER
TOP VIEW
PORTRAIT ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG 32" E-PAPER